RESULTATS, 5 DECEMBRE 2021

Rang N° paire
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101
107

Joueurs
Valérie Stockli Francois Stockli
Arianne Baeriswyl Jacqueline de Muralt

Marguerite Bruelhart Nicole Jung
Anne Monney-Terrapon Simone Schorderet
Anne Lévy Sonia Martin

Monique Stempfel Sylvie Eugster
Sergio Sévere Monica Sévere
Anne Kaelin Crittin Edy Crittin
Arlette D'Eternod Birgit Hofer
Danielle Cosandey Mario Strickler
Simone Gerster Irene Buol
Pierre Jagnoux Denise Thalmann
Michelle Deliege Anne-Lise Romanens
Marie-Antoinette Krahenbuhl Sylvia Pulver

Marita Enderli Anne-Marie De Mont

MP
122.8
105.8
105.1
100.1
94.9
89.9
85.1
81.3
79.3
76.4
73.6
72.2
63.5
58.0
53.0

%
73.10
62.98
62.56
59.58
56.49
53.51
50.66
48.39
47.20
45.48
43.81
42.98
37.80
34.52
31.55
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/05/pair/104
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